Index to Deeds, Leases, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia---GRANTORS

Cott Index’ Systems—Patented March 71, 1_‘1‘19125 and Feb 18, 19!1

Hefer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index,

THE COTT PRINTING & INDEX CO.,

lishers, Co!

tumbas, O

GRANTORS

PAMILY NAMES

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES
IJELMNO

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

GRANTEES

Kind ol
Insln_lmenl

Date ¢f Recordation

Month

Day

Year

DESCRIPTION AND
LOCATION

Bbok

Page

Alearrman
Ay

ZAL e on £
Tl W X,

oad . /PP
oz /7)-

/

20, % L I

W&wm/ﬁ.

we=17.

Brio

77

(7

/7

/728"
FiZ27

FF

i,

.
Z

/3%

R4

?0,7

582,




